
LOT 21 BLOCK A MAULDIN
WOODLANDS S/D PHASE 2.
ORB 833-164. WD 1092-1843

CREWS CALVIN L/CREWS PATRICIA K
577 SW MADEWOOD DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-4S-16-03265-221

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

33416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/31/2109 KR 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

163,592
20,600
55,000

239,192
117,661
121,531

HX HB VX 13 121,531
0

239,192
0

239,192

1092/1843 8/10/2006 WD U V 08 28,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

CALVIN & PATRICIA C

2026
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20590 M H 125 04/08/2003

2008HX Base Yr

577 SW MADEWOOD DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,778 113.9000 107.07 297,440 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 134,266

FOP 240 35 84 4,947

FSP 1,036 40 414 24,380

3,556 2,778 163,592

BAS= W1 FSP= N14 W74 S14 E74$ W75 S30 E43 FOP= S12 E20 N12
W20$ E33 N30$.

BAS

75

30

43
33

30

FSP 14

74

14

74

FOP12

20

12

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,200

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2007 2007 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 600

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 50 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 10,000

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 500

20,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


